

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2018 RES- 605	Version: 1	Name:	AUTHORIZING CONTRACT FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT STAFF SCHEDULING SOFTWARE ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/14/2019		In control:	County Board		
On agenda:			Final action:	4/15/2019		
Title:		G CONTRACT F	ITRACT FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT STAFF SCHEDULING SOFTWARE			
Sponsors:		JREEN McCARVILLE, CAROUSEL BAYRD, KELLY DANNER, DOROTHY KRAUSE, HUONG JYEN-HILFIGER, PAUL RUSK, JULIE SCHWELLENBACH				

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 RES-605, 2. 2018 RES-605 Fiscal Note, 3. 2018 RES-605 CONTRACT #12521C

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/15/2019	1	County Executive	signed	
4/11/2019	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
4/1/2019	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
3/26/2019	1	Public Protection & Judiciary Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
3/22/2019	1	County Board	referred	
3/22/2019	1	County Board	referred	

AUTHORIZING CONTRACT FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT STAFF SCHEDULING SOFTWARE ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE